

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

RFA No. 8/2025

Zakir Hussain Shah

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. R.P. Sharma, Advocate

v/s

UT of J & K and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Chetna Manhas, Advocate vice
Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

05.05.2025

Registry is directed to summon the digitized record from the Court
of Additional District Judge, Poonch.

List on 02.06.2025



सत्यमेव जयते

**(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge**

JAMMU
05.05.2025
Manik